
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kimberley Mackay - (527137) - Ledbury & Malvern SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.09 670 R 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

59.49 656 F 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

59.50 656 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

59.74 648 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

59.85 644 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:00.00 640 F 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.02 639 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.03 639  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:00.08 637 F 14/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.34 629 F 31/01/15 Brodies Scottish Schools Championships Aberdeen  1

1:00.36 628 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.37 628 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:00.38 628 H 14/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.39 627 H 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.40 627 F 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.43 626  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:00.47 625 H 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh  1

1:00.56 622 H 01/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.56 622 H 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.64 620 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.81 614 H 31/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.87 613 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:00.88 612 F 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.89 612 H 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:00.90 612 H 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:00.99 609 H 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:01.02 608  28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
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1:01.02 608  28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:01.15 604 H 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.27 601 F 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.30 600 H 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.38 597 H 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:01.41 597 H 28/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:01.48 595 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:01.61 591  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.65 590 F 19/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Warrender Ba 1

1:01.66 589 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:01.73 587 F 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:01.79 586 F 01/07/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.97 581 H 06/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:02.14 576 H 19/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Warrender Ba 1

1:02.35 570 F 26/01/13 Scottish Schools Swimming Championships East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:02.46 567 F 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

1:02.50 566  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:02.63 562 F 15/04/17 Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC Street Lboro Uni 1

1:02.68 561 H 28/02/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

1:02.73 560 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:02.75 559 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:02.82 557 H 16/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:02.83 557  03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:03.25 546 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:03.30 545 H 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:03.52 539 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:03.64 536 H 25/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley  1

1:03.81 532  09/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:03.94 528 H 11/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:04.04 526 H 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

1:04.19 522 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:04.38 518  09/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:05.36 495  14/05/11 East District Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:05.76 486 F 29/01/11 Scottish Schools Swimming Champs Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.64 536 H 25/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley  1

1:00.36 628 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:01.38 597 H 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:02.63 562 F 15/04/17 Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC Street Lboro Uni 1

1:03.52 539 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:03.25 546 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.87 613 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

59.09 670 R 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

59.49 656 F 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.99 609 H 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.90 612 H 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:01.15 604 H 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.89 612 H 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

59.50 656 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.37 628 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

59.74 648 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

1:00.00 640 F 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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1:00.00 640 F 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.47 625 H 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh  1

1:00.43 626  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:00.88 612 F 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.56 622 H 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.41 597 H 28/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:00.64 620 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.56 622 H 01/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.02 639 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

59.85 644 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:00.34 629 F 31/01/15 Brodies Scottish Schools Championships Aberdeen  1

1:00.08 637 F 14/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.38 628 H 14/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.03 639  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:01.02 608  28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.40 627 F 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.39 627 H 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.81 614 H 31/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:01.97 581 H 06/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:02.68 561 H 28/02/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

1:02.46 567 F 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

1:04.04 526 H 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

1:02.73 560 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:03.94 528 H 11/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.65 590 F 19/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Warrender Ba 1

1:02.14 576 H 19/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Warrender Ba 1

1:02.82 557 H 16/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:01.27 601 F 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.30 600 H 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.48 595 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:01.66 589 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:02.50 566  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.61 591  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:02.35 570 F 26/01/13 Scottish Schools Swimming Championships East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:02.75 559 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:01.79 586 F 01/07/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:02.83 557  03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.73 587 F 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:03.30 545 H 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:04.19 522 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:05.36 495  14/05/11 East District Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:04.38 518  09/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:03.81 532  09/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:05.76 486 F 29/01/11 Scottish Schools Swimming Champs Tollcross Warrender Ba 1
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